Te
ch
n
ic
al
 In
fo
rm

ETM-V
Converter Dual-ETM to 2 single ETMs Vertical
Order Information
TRACE32 - Technical Information 44
LA-7922 CONVERTER-
VOLT-ETM
Converter 5V to 3.3V for ARM-ETM
LA-3818 CONV-
MIC+JTAG-
MIPI60
ARM Converter 2x Mictor-38, ARM-20 to MIPI-60
LA-3842 CONV-ARM-MIC/
MIPI34
Converter Mictor-38/ARM20 to MIPI-34
LA-3809 CONV-ARM-MIC/
MIPI20
Converter Mictor-38/ARM20 to MIPI-20
LA-3816 CON-2XMICTOR-
MIPI60
Converter 2x Mictor-38 to MIPI-60
LA-3817 CON-MIPI60-
MICTOR38
Converter MIPI-60 to Mictor-38 (ETMv3 Pinout)
LA-3880 CONV-
ARM+MIPI-
2XMICT
Conv. ARM-20 MIPI-60-34 to 2x Mictor-38
LA-3808 CONV-L8540-
MIPI
L8540 Conv. 2xMic, 2xMIPI34, ARM20 to MIPI60
LA-3840 CONV-
OMAP4430-
PANDAB
Trace Converter for OMAP4430 PandaBoard
LA-7988 PP-ARM-ETM-
HSSTP
Preproc. for ARM-ETM/HSSTP HF-Flex
LA-3833 CONV-SAM40-
SAM40
Conv. JTAG20, Samtec40 HSSTP to Samtec40
HSST
Additional Options
LA-3768 CON-ETM1-
MIPI34SAM60
ETMv1 Conv. Mictor-38, 2x MIPI-34 to MIPI-60
LA-3814 CON-ETM3-
MIPI34+60
ETMv3 Conv. Mictor-38, MIPI-34 to MIPI-60
LA-3769 CON-ETM3-
MIPI34SAM60
ETMv3 Conv. Mictor-38, 2x MIPI-34 to MIPI-60
LA-3813 CONV-
OMAP35XX-
MIPI
OMAP3 Conv. Mictor-38, MIPI-34 to Mictor-38
LA-3812 CONV-
OMAP4XXX-
MIPI60
OMAP4 Conv. 2xMictor, ARM20, MIPI34 to
MIPI60